
ID Task Name Finish

1 Reach 31 RI - Submitted Thu 1/12/17

2 CSM - January 2017 - Submitted Thu 1/19/17

3 Reach 32 RI Thu 2/23/17

4 Reach 33 RI Thu 3/30/17

5 Reach 34 RI Thu 4/27/17

6 Reach 35 RI Thu 5/25/17

7 Reach 36 RI Thu 6/29/17

8 CSM - July 2017 Tue 7/25/17

9 Reach 37 RI Thu 7/27/17

10 Reach 38 RI Thu 8/24/17

11 Reach 39 RI Thu 9/28/17

12 Reach 40 RI Thu 10/26/17

13 Reach 41 RI Thu 12/7/17
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2017 Annual Schedule
Enbridge Line 6B MP 608, Marshall, MI Pipeline Release

Case No.: 15-1411-CE
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